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Date Carryover from 3rd Qi $4.35 Mem 5 for 5's2015 Annuai Etpense & Credits Report ,._Il
Man, 28 Dec 2015 | Godaddy -54.00] dorateS.us i
Mon, 28 Dec 2015 | Godaddy -£18.34{ menphisyouthnat-er domain Arprpped br.. \ B
L F sl
Mon, 21 Dec 2015 | PayPal Credit -5700.0¢] Toward tree wutting 6. A & iz L
Thu, 17 Dac 2015 | MLOGW -3 150.00] 2574 Sunny Hill tredsursr ate MI
Tue, 8 Dec 2015 |PayPal ~3104.00| Tre: service ns:aliments b
Sat, 5 Dec 2015  |{Rent -5350.0¢ b
Sat, 5 Dec 2015 |Rent 5300.00 B
Thu, 12 Nov 2015 |Patricia McNair -5165.0C] New salary :
Thu, 12 Nov 2015 |MLGW -460.0C erecutive director date C
Sun, 8 Nov 2015 [Rent -$250.0C !
Sun, 8 Nov 2015 {Carolyn's Rent & Utilities 5510.00]| Rert & $5C-MLEW
Thu, 5 Nov 2015 | Website redasign -5125,00]$125 cf 318957
Wed, 21 Oct 2015 Site Organic -$2.8C| Fex
Wed, 21 Oct 2015 {Site Organic 3100.00{ Deration fron Patricia McNair
Tue, 20 Oct 2015 JWalmart -£44. 70 Mo ey orderfor Land Bank Ho.ses
Sun, 18 Oct 2015 {Fiverr -$15.75] Whte board presentation
Sun, 18 Oct 2015 |Fiver -:26.25]{ whiehoard znimat-on {color}
Sat, 17 Oct 2015 {Go Daddy -31C0.31{ Email for CFO/Adrin & Google
Sat, 10 Oct 2015 |5 for 5's Reading Progiam -210.00| Revard for Gocd Rezder, Alyssa
Sat, 10 Oct 2015 |5 for 5's Readinz Program -228.44| Revard for Siper Readar, Alder
Fri, 9 Oct 2015 MLGW -3150.00
Tue, 6 Oct 2015  iCarolyn's Rent & Utilities 5350.00] Rert & utilities
Tue, 6 Oct 2015 Rent -3350.00
Donations fromthe M:Mairs $2,550,00] Cas/Credit Corations from the M:Nzirs
4th QTR REFAIRS -3210.48] Se=2015 Repai:s & Expenses

Carryover from2nd Qtr $95.39
Fri, 11 Sep 2015 | MLGW -3§50.00
Sat, 5 Sep 2015  [Carclyn's Rent & Utilities $7%00.00
Sat, 5 Sep 2015 |Rent _$350.00
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Wed, 5 Aug 2015 |Rent -5550.00
Wed, 5 Aug 4 2015 |Rent (CSA) $605.00
4-lun-15} Refund of Empire $50.00| from Chk 707

20-iun-15 Emplre $50.00
fion, 6Jul 2015 | PayPal -$30,00]{ pavment for cutting tree
Mon, 6 Jul 2015 | Shelby County Land Bank -4400.70] 4450 Sunny View Dr. & 2569 Suhny il Dr.
Sun, 5 jul 2015 Rent $530.00
Sum, 5 Jul 2015 Ren: -5532.00
Tha, 2 Jui 2015 Goladdy -§240.00| 2-yr Website Builder

Dorations from the McNairs $850.00] Cash/Credit Donations fromthe McNzirs

3rd QTR REPAIRS

542534

See 2015 Repairs & Expenses

e Cunryover from 1st Qtr 5$34.44

Tue, 30 Sun 2015 | Paticia McNair -$660.00] salary for Mar--Jun 2015
2ri, 5 Jun 2015 Rert 8 Utilities $750.00} June Rent

ri, § Jun 2015 Rent -$550.00

Eri, 5 Jun 2015 MLGW -$200.00

Tue, 12 May 2015 [Go Daddy -544.23{ New domains for &

Sat, 25 Apr 2015

Wells Fargo Online

-5855.00

balance of carpet far 2574 Sunny Hill

Wed, 22 Apr 2015 |Fanlal deposit+rent $2,722.00{ 2574 Sunny Hill
Wed, 22 Apr 1015 [Rent -5550.00% Viay's Rent
Wed, 22 Apr 2015 |MLGW -5247.00| Paid ahead
Fri, 3 Apr 2015 Mcnthly Rent $550.00} 2574 Sunny Hill
Fri, 3 Apr 2015 Rerit -$550.00
Danations from the McNairs $2,100.00{ Cash/Credit Donat.ans from the MicNairs

2nd QTR REPAIRS

e

£2.404,82

See 2015 Repalrs & Expenses

Sun, 29 Mar 2015

Errpire

-550.00

Deposit for carpet

Sat, 28 Mar 2015

Olive Garden

-$87.08

Board Meeting
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Mon, z3 Mar 2015 | Partiz Deposit SE35.00
Mon, 23 Mar 2015 |MLGW -5187.19
Thu, 18 Ma-2015 {Rend Fayment Sis00HMarch
Thy, 19 Ma- 2015 {Rent -S350.00
L-Mar-15{ Donaton: Curtis & Patricia A £382.01
Feb. 26,2015 Donation: Curtis & Patricla ¥4 $85.0]
feb. 15, 2015 Donation: Curtis & Patricia M $160.03
fri, 13Feb 2015 |National Uoyds -s1907 Landlord Poltey-2574 Sunny Hill
Wed, 11 Fes 2015 {Donaton: Curtls & Patriia M $750.00( Donation
feb. 1,2015 Donztion: Curtis & Patricia M 1000
fan. 17, 2013 Donztion: Curtis & Patricia I 23000
Jan. 12, 2013 Donstion: Curtis & Patritla i $H1.08
Jan. 7,2015 Donztion: Curtis & Patrica M $25):00!
b, 3,2015 Donztion: Curtic & Patritia M] 315.00.
lan. 3,2015 Donztion: Curtis & Patricia A 1900
lan, 2,2015 Danztion: Curtis & Patricia M 31800
Jan, 2, 2015 Danation: Curtis & Patricia S_ 532.00
Bn.2,2015 Donation: Curtis & atriciast]  4s4.00.

Donations from the Mc¥airs

$90)0.00|Cash/Credit Donatlons from the McMalrs

1st "R BEPAIRS

-3152{€.33{See 2015 Repaiic & Expenses




